
Judge's Signatures

Snow Globe Championship
Meet Results
Feb 27-28, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/6/2016 8:11:20 PM

Women / 3R / 11 & up
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Paige243
Mid-County

8.500 8.450 9.5009.250 35.700
9 5 1 1 1 

1 

Sabrina Ridenhour210
JC Gymnastics

9.300 8.350 8.8508.800 35.300
1 7 3 4 2 

2 

Natalie Bramch205
JC Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 8.8008.200 35.100
3T 1 7 5 3T

3T

Tori Schmidt217
JC Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 8.9008.400 35.100
2 2 4T 3 4T

4T

Olivia Howell207
JC Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 8.5509.000 34.950
6T 3 2 7 5 

5 

Ada DuBois206
JC Gymnastics

8.900 8.550 8.0008.000 33.450
4T 4 8T 8T 6 

6 

Lexie Lee250
Mid-County

8.400 7.800 8.6508.400 33.250
10T 9 5T 6 7 

7 

Amanda Cox523
Turners Tumbling

8.900 8.400 7.6007.500 32.400
5T 6 12 11 8 

8 

Claire Marty249
Mid-County

8.200 8.000 7.3007.800 31.300
12T 8 10 12 9 

9 

Brooklynn Morrow209
JC Gymnastics

8.600 6.600 8.0007.600 30.800
8 11 11 9T 10T

10T

Carmen Shaub524
Turners Tumbling

8.400 7.500 6.6008.300 30.800
11T 10 6 13 11T

11T

Emma Hahn522
Turners Tumbling

8.200 6.000 7.8507.300 29.350
13T 12 13 10 12 

12 

Madie Campbell251
Mid-County

8.800 0.000 9.1508.000 25.950
7T 13 9T 2 13 

13 
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